
DEPARTEMENTALE JEUNES 
2005/2006

RONDE 1

DIJON BACHELARD II 2 1 ESBARRES II
BISSEY Cyril (1250) 1 0 LURBE Mélina (1110)
COURVOISIER Thibaut (1199) 0 1 ZAOUI Thomas (1009)
GUILLOT Maxence (1199) 1 0 JACOTOT Marie­Judith (1099)

DIJON PARDET 2 1 DIJON BACHELARD I
LAIGNEAU Arthur (1199) 0 1 BISSEY Lucie (1199)
PERRIN Hugo (1299) 1 0 PERRONNEAU Manon (1199)
OUIN Thomas (1199) 1 0 GUILLAUME Camille (1199)

DIJON BACHELARD IV 0 2 CHEVIGNY I
COURVOISIER Clément (1510) X X TAINTURIER Benjamin (1500)
BROUSSE Julien (1230) 0 1 JOURANI Sami (1470)
DAGUINOT Thimothée (1240) 0 1 GRILLOT Nicolas (1200)

BEAUNE 0 3 ESBARRES I
LHUILLIER Arnaud (1380) 0 1 SAFADI Adam (1510)
FOUQUERAND Loïc (1230) 0 1 LURBE Johanna (1590)
CORNU Marie (1199) 0 1 MAIRET Mathieu (1410)

DIJON BACHELARD III 3 0 CHEVIGNY II
DELORME Benjamin (1390) 1 0 ROUETTE Vincent (1290)
ZERKAOUI Hélène (1199) 1 0 MATHIEU Benjamin (1180)
BEHAGUE Florent (1199) 1 0 VERNILLET David (1099)



DEPARTEMENTALE JEUNES 
2005/2006

RONDE 2

ESBARRES II 1 2 DIJON BACHELARD III
LURBE Mélina (1110) 0 1 DELORME Benjamin (1390)
ZAOUI Thomas (1009) 1 0 ZERKAOUI Hélène (1199)
JACOTOT Marie­Judith (1099) 0 1 BEHAGUE Florent (1199)

DIJON BACHELARD I 2 1 DIJON BACHELARD II
BISSEY Lucie (1199) 0 1 BISSEY Cyril (1250)
PERRONNEAU Manon (1199) 1 0 COURVOISIER Thibaut (1199)
GUILLAUME Camille (1199) 1 0 GUILLOT Maxence (1199)

CHEVIGNY II 0 3 DIJON BACHELARD IV
ROUETTE Vincent (1290) 0 1 COURVOISIER Clément (1510)
MATHIEU Benjamin (1180) 0 1 BROUSSE Julien (1230)
VERNILLET David (1099) 0 1 DAGUINOT Thimothée (1240)

CHEVIGNY I 2 1 BEAUNE
TAINTURIER Benjamin (1500) 0 1 LHUILLIER Arnaud (1380)
JOURANI Sami (1470) 1 0 SAUVESTRE Xavier (1410)
GRILLOT Nicolas (1200) 1 0 CORNU Marie (1199)

ESBARRES I 3 0 DIJON PARDET
SAFADI Adam (1510) 1 0 LAIGNEAU Arthur (1199)
LURBE Johanna (1590) 1 0 PERRIN Hugo (1299)
MAIRET Mathieu (1410) 1 0 OUIN Thomas (1199)



DEPARTEMENTALE JEUNES 
2005/2006

RONDE 3

ESBARRES I 2 1 CHEVIGNY I
SAFADI Adam (1510) 1 0 TAINTURIER Benjamin (1500)
LURBE Johanna (1590) 0 1 JOURANI Sami (1470)
MAIRET Mathieu (1410) 1 0 GRILLOT Nicolas (1200)

BEAUNE 1 1 CHEVIGNY II
LHUILLIER Arnaud (1380) X X ROUETTE Vincent (1290)
SAUVESTRE Xavier (1410) 1 0 MATHIEU Benjamin (1180)
CORNU Marie (1199) 0 1 VERNILLET David (1099)

DIJON BACHELARD IV 3 0 ESBARRES II
COURVOISIER Clément (1510) 1 0 LURBE Mélina (1110)
BROUSSE Julien (1230) 1 0 ZAOUI Thomas (1009)
DAGUINOT Thimothée (1240) 1 0 JACOTOT Marie­Judith (1099)

DIJON PARDET 1 0 DIJON BACHELARD II
LAIGNEAU Arthur (1199) X X BISSEY Cyril (1250)
PERRIN Hugo (1299) X X COURVOISIER Thibaut (1199)
OUIN Thomas (1199) 1 0 GUILLOT Maxence (1199)

DIJON BACHELARD III 1 1 DIJON BACHELARD I
DELORME Benjamin (1390) 0 1 BISSEY Lucie (1199)
ZERKAOUI Hélène (1199) 1 0 PERRONNEAU Manon (1199)
BEHAGUE Florent (1199) X X GUILLAUME Camille (1199)


